
                               IHSA 3A Regional Championship Meet
                   Hosted by Hononegah High School - Roland Olson Forest Preserve
                                           Roscoe, IL
                                        October 24, 2015
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                   **** Girls' 3 Mile Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 2081 Mary Raclawski           Fr Huntley                   18:46.3  6:16  T 
       2    2 2102 Rachel Huwe              Sr Machesney Park (Harlem)   18:50.4  6:17  T 
       3    3 2080 Kate Mitchell            Sr Huntley                   19:22.5  6:28  T 
       4    4 2082 Chloe Smith              So Huntley                   19:26.9  6:29  T 
       5    5 2219 Alicia Repka             Fr Rockton (Hononegah)       19:27.6  6:30  T 
       6    6 2123 Elle Maculan             So Rockford (Auburn)         19:28.4  6:30  T 
       7    7 2078 Lindsey Ferguson         So Huntley                   19:30.0  6:30  T 
       8    8 2215 Taylor Frommer           Fr Rockton (Hononegah)       19:33.6  6:32  T 
       9    9 2223 Kimmie Zepeda            Sr Rockton (Hononegah)       20:03.6  6:42  T 
      10   10 2239 Samantha Czuprynski      Sr South Elgin               20:08.3  6:43  T 
      11   11 2218 Madelyn Kovarik          So Rockton (Hononegah)       20:11.5  6:44  T 
      12   12 2074 Olivia Boncoscky         So Huntley                   20:26.2  6:49  T 
      13   13 2237 Hannah Anderson          Fr South Elgin               20:36.7  6:53  T 
      14   14 2076 Brooke Cirenza           So Huntley                   20:49.4  6:57  T 
      15   15 2217 Brianna Kloster          Sr Rockton (Hononegah)       20:49.7  6:57  T 
      16   16 2222 Jordan Tresemer          Fr Rockton (Hononegah)       20:58.5  7:00  T 
      17   17 2216 Katie Johnston           Fr Rockton (Hononegah)       21:08.6  7:03  T 
      18   18 2098 Miranda Dooley           Fr Machesney Park (Harlem)   21:15.8  7:06  T 
      19   19 2077 Kiera Daly               Sr Huntley                   21:21.5  7:08  T 
      20   20 2193 Madysen Nardi            Sr Rockford (Jefferson)      21:22.9  7:08  T 
      21   21 2153 Gabriela Torres          Sr Rockford (East)           21:23.7  7:08  I 
      22   22 2245 Rileigh Swanson          So South Elgin               21:28.5  7:10  T 
      23   23 2236 Lindsay Alvarado         So South Elgin               21:29.3  7:10  T 
      24   24 2170 Megan Gilfillan          Fr Rockford (Guilford)       21:31.2  7:11  I 
      25   25 2194 Wynter Nardi             Sr Rockford (Jefferson)      21:43.9  7:15  T 
      26   26 2104 Marisa Kiely             So Machesney Park (Harlem)   21:55.6  7:19  T 
      27   27 2125 Valeria Meza             Fr Rockford (Auburn)         21:59.4  7:20  T 
      28   28 2129 Emily Valentine          Sr Rockford (Auburn)         22:03.5  7:22  T 
      29   29 2122 Allison Korkmaz          Fr Rockford (Auburn)         22:04.8  7:22  T 
      30   30 2096 Ingrid Alcala            Fr Machesney Park (Harlem)   22:05.7  7:22  T 
      31   31 2172 Mackenzie Pass           So Rockford (Guilford)       22:24.5  7:29  I 
      32   32 2246 Maggie Vickrey           Sr South Elgin               22:32.6  7:31  T 
      33   33 2106 Skylar Russo-Perry       Sr Machesney Park (Harlem)   22:39.0  7:33  T 
      34   34 2147 Caroline Mickle          Fr Rockford (East)           22:45.6  7:36  I 
      35   35 2144 Adriana Flores           So Rockford (East)           23:11.7  7:44  I 
      36   36 2238 Julieta Castro           So South Elgin               23:20.5  7:47  T 
      37   37 2241 Danielle Dortmund        Jr South Elgin               23:23.6  7:48  T 
      38   38 2189 Tracy Davila             So Rockford (Jefferson)      23:23.9  7:48  T 
      39   39 2196 Kira Riedesel            Fr Rockford (Jefferson)      23:36.9  7:53  T 
      40   40 2151 Lexi Smith               Fr Rockford (East)           23:37.8  7:53    
      41   41 2120 Phoebe Cooper            Sr Rockford (Auburn)         23:45.6  7:56  T 
      42   42 2171 Hannah Linhart           So Rockford (Guilford)       23:53.5  7:58    
      43   43 2192 Linda Mora               Jr Rockford (Jefferson)      24:01.1  8:01  T 
      44   44 2175 Mariah Vega              Jr Rockford (Guilford)       24:12.2  8:05    
      45   45 2053 Tanya Franco             Jr Elgin (Larkin)            24:15.0  8:05    
      46   46 2150 Vanessa Robles           So Rockford (East)           24:16.7  8:06    
      47   47 2099 Amber Fagerstrom         So Machesney Park (Harlem)   24:19.8  8:07  T 
      48   48 2103 Miranda Johnson          So Machesney Park (Harlem)   24:21.9  8:08  T 
      49   49 2124 Alicia Meza              Fr Rockford (Auburn)         24:28.3  8:10  T 
      50   50 2148 Morgan Pease             So Rockford (East)           24:52.5  8:18    
      51   51 2152 Abigail Torres           So Rockford (East)           25:30.2  8:31    
      52   52 2057 Hannah Rangel            So Elgin (Larkin)            25:46.7  8:36    
      53   53 2173 Chloe Rotert             Jr Rockford (Guilford)       26:00.9  8:41    
      54   54 2058 Ariana Real              Sr Elgin (Larkin)            26:20.4  8:47    
      55   55 2174 Madison Vega             Jr Rockford (Guilford)       26:30.7  8:51    
      56   56 2121 Emily Ditsch             Jr Rockford (Auburn)         26:40.1  8:54  T 
      57   57 2060 Rebeca Solis             So Elgin (Larkin)            27:14.0  9:05    
      58   58 2056 Jacqueline Munoz         So Elgin (Larkin)            27:15.3  9:06    
      59   59 2191 Jakeline Martinez        Sr Rockford (Jefferson)      27:48.4  9:17  T 
      60   60 2199 Kara Walter              Sr Rockford (Jefferson)      28:40.0  9:34  T 
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                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
  1.    27  Huntley                               (19:30.4  97:31.9 1:39.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Mary Raclawski            Fr 18:46.3
  2      3  Kate Mitchell             Sr 19:22.5
  3      4  Chloe Smith               So 19:26.9
  4      7  Lindsey Ferguson          So 19:30.0
  5     12  Olivia Boncoscky          So 20:26.2
  6   ( 14) Brooke Cirenza            So 20:49.4
  7   ( 19) Kiera Daly                Sr 21:21.5
   
  2.    48  Rockton (Hononegah)                   (20:01.2  100:06.0 1:22.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Alicia Repka              Fr 19:27.6
  2      8  Taylor Frommer            Fr 19:33.6
  3      9  Kimmie Zepeda             Sr 20:03.6
  4     11  Madelyn Kovarik           So 20:11.5
  5     15  Brianna Kloster           Sr 20:49.7
  6   ( 16) Jordan Tresemer           Fr 20:58.5
  7   ( 17) Katie Johnston            Fr 21:08.6
   
  3.   100  South Elgin                           (21:15.1  106:15.4 2:24.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Samantha Czuprynski       Sr 20:08.3
  2     13  Hannah Anderson           Fr 20:36.7
  3     22  Rileigh Swanson           So 21:28.5
  4     23  Lindsay Alvarado          So 21:29.3
  5     32  Maggie Vickrey            Sr 22:32.6
  6   ( 36) Julieta Castro            So 23:20.5
  7   ( 37) Danielle Dortmund         Jr 23:23.6
   
  4.   109  Machesney Park (Harlem)               (21:21.3  106:46.5 3:48.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Rachel Huwe               Sr 18:50.4
  2     18  Miranda Dooley            Fr 21:15.8
  3     26  Marisa Kiely              So 21:55.6
  4     30  Ingrid Alcala             Fr 22:05.7
  5     33  Skylar Russo-Perry        Sr 22:39.0
  6   ( 47) Amber Fagerstrom          So 24:19.8
  7   ( 48) Miranda Johnson           So 24:21.9
   
  5.   131  Rockford (Auburn)                     (21:52.4  109:21.7 4:17.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Elle Maculan              So 19:28.4
  2     27  Valeria Meza              Fr 21:59.4
  3     28  Emily Valentine           Sr 22:03.5
  4     29  Allison Korkmaz           Fr 22:04.8
  5     41  Phoebe Cooper             Sr 23:45.6
  6   ( 49) Alicia Meza               Fr 24:28.3
  7   ( 56) Emily Ditsch              Jr 26:40.1
   
  6.   165  Rockford (Jefferson)                  (22:49.8  114:08.7 2:38.2)
====================================================
  1     20  Madysen Nardi             Sr 21:22.9
  2     25  Wynter Nardi              Sr 21:43.9
  3     38  Tracy Davila              So 23:23.9
  4     39  Kira Riedesel             Fr 23:36.9
  5     43  Linda Mora                Jr 24:01.1
  6   ( 59) Jakeline Martinez         Sr 27:48.4
  7   ( 60) Kara Walter               Sr 28:40.0
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                                   **** Girls' Team Score ****
   
  7.   176  Rockford (East)                       (23:03.1  115:15.5 2:53.0)
====================================================
  1     21  Gabriela Torres           Sr 21:23.7
  2     34  Caroline Mickle           Fr 22:45.6
  3     35  Adriana Flores            So 23:11.7
  4     40  Lexi Smith                Fr 23:37.8
  5     46  Vanessa Robles            So 24:16.7
  6   ( 50) Morgan Pease              So 24:52.5
  7   ( 51) Abigail Torres            So 25:30.2
   
  8.   194  Rockford (Guilford)                   (23:36.5  118:02.3 4:29.7)
====================================================
  1     24  Megan Gilfillan           Fr 21:31.2
  2     31  Mackenzie Pass            So 22:24.5
  3     42  Hannah Linhart            So 23:53.5
  4     44  Mariah Vega               Jr 24:12.2
  5     53  Chloe Rotert              Jr 26:00.9
  6   ( 55) Madison Vega              Jr 26:30.7
   
  9.   266  Elgin (Larkin)                        (26:10.3  130:51.4 3:00.3)
====================================================
  1     45  Tanya Franco              Jr 24:15.0
  2     52  Hannah Rangel             So 25:46.7
  3     54  Ariana Real               Sr 26:20.4
  4     57  Rebeca Solis              So 27:14.0
  5     58  Jacqueline Munoz          So 27:15.3


